MOBILIFE

Q @ RV CENTRE

2021 KEYSTONE RV COUGAR HALF-TON 22MLS

Local 1-519-653-5788

SPECIFICATIONS
Year 2021
Manufacturer KEYSTONE RV
Brand COUGAR HALF-TON
Model 22MLS
Type Travel Trailer
Status New
Stock # 0000
Financing Available v
Warranty Available v
Suspension N/A
Leveling N/A
Exterior Length 22.0ft.
Dry Weight 5731 Ibs.
Sleeping Capacity 4 person(s)
Interior Colour N/A
Exterior Colour Fibreglass
Slideouts 1

Disclaimer: Product information, pricing and photos are as accurate as possible
and are subject to change without notice.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Shipping Weight
Carrying Capacity
Hitch

Length

Height

Tire-Size

Fresh Water

Gray Water
Waste Water

Sleeping Capacity

Number of Propane Tanks

LPG

Travel Trailer
$36,705
5,731 Ib.
1,469 Ib.

645 |b.

26" 9"

11' 5"
5T225/75R15E
60 gal

30 gal

30 gal

4

2

60 Ib.

EXPECT MORE..SACRIFICE NOTHING. WITH THE ALLNEW HALF-TON BY COUGAR FOR SALE YOU NO LONGER HAVE TO SACRIFICE GOOD TASTE WHEN BUYING A LIGHTWEIGHT

TRAVEL TRAILER ORFIFTH WHEEL.COUGAR HALF-TON SHARES YOUR VISION OF BEAUTY, ELEGANCE, AND TOW-ABILITY WITH KITCHENS THAT REALLY COOK, MAGNIFICENT MAST...
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