



rvsales@mobiliferv.ca 1-866-653-5886 4166 King St E, Kitchener, ON N2P 2G5 Local 1-519-653-5788 | Fax 1-519-653-5885 | https://www.mobiliferv.ca/

## 2021 KEYSTONE RV COUGAR HALF-TON 22MLS

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Year	2021
Manufacturer	KEYSTONE RV
Brand	COUGAR HALF-TON
Model	22MLS
Туре	Travel Trailer
Status	New
Stock #	0000
Financing Available	✓
Warranty Available	✓
Suspension	N/A
Leveling	N/A
Exterior Length	22.0 ft.
Dry Weight	5731 lbs.
Sleeping Capacity	4 person(s)
Interior Colour	N/A
Exterior Colour	Fibreglass
Slideouts	1

**Disclaimer:** Product information, pricing and photos are as accurate as possible and are subject to change without notice.



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

RV Type	Travel Trailer
MSRP	\$36,705
Shipping Weight	5,731 lb.
Carrying Capacity	1,469 lb.
Hitch	645 lb.
Length	26' 9"
Height	11' 5"
Tire-Size	ST225/75R15E
Fresh Water	60 gal
Gray Water	30 gal
Waste Water	30 gal
Sleeping Capacity	4
Number of Propane Tanks	2
LPG	60 lb.

## **SELLING FEATURES**

EXPECT MORE...SACRIFICE NOTHING. WITH THE ALL NEW HALF-TON BY COUGAR FOR SALE YOU NO LONGER HAVE TO SACRIFICE GOOD TASTE WHEN BUYING A LIGHTWEIGHT TRAVEL TRAILER OR FIFTH WHEELCOUGAR HALF-TON SHARES YOUR VISION OF BEAUTY, ELEGANCE, AND TOW-ABILITY WITH KITCHENS THAT REALLY COOK, MAGNIFICENT MAST...